
Coffee (small)
Coffee (large)
Hot Chocolate
Frappe Chocolate/Coffee 
Iced Chocolate or Coffee
Extra Coffee shot
Alternative Milk  
Oat / Soy / Lactose Free

Senior Canteen

Daily Hot Food
Pies - assorted
Hot Dog
Sausage Roll
Dim Sims (Bag of 3)

$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00

Banana Bread
Toasties - assorted
Egg, Bacon & Cheese Roll
Ham & Cheese Croissant

$3.00
from $3.00

$4.00
$4.00

Recess

Prices and availability are subject to change

Fresh Gourmet Sandwiches, Wraps & Rolls

Treats
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00

$5.00

Cookie
Slices - assorted
Donuts - assorted
Muffins - assorted
Greek Yoghurt Cup
with berries and museli

Fresh Fruit Salad

Your choice of filling with salad, Chicken, Lamb, Turkey, Ham, 
Salami, Tuna, Egg or Falafel

 from $7.00

Served from the Main Canteen at lunchtimeDaily Specials  from $6.00

$4.50
$5.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00

Extra $1
Extra $1

Drinks
Water
Gatorade / Powerade
Iced Tea
Flavoured Milk
Fruit Juice
Cans - assorted

$2.00
$4.00
$4.00

 from $3.00
 from $4.00
from $3.00


