

Dim Sims (Bag of 3)

Senior Canteen

Fresh Gourmet Sandwiches, Wraps & Rolls Your choice of filling with salad, Chicken, Lamb, Turkey, Ham, Salami, Tuna, Egg or Falafel			from \$7.00
Daily Specials Served from the Main Canteen at lunchtime			from \$6.00
Drinks			
Coffee (small) Coffee (large) Hot Chocolate Frappe Chocolate/Coffee Iced Chocolate or Coffee Extra Coffee shot Alternative Milk Oat / Soy / Lactose Free	\$4.50 \$5.50 \$4.50 \$5.00 \$5.00 Extra \$1 Extra \$1	Water Gatorade / Powerade Iced Tea Flavoured Milk Fruit Juice Cans - assorted	\$2.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 from \$3.00 from \$4.00 from \$3.00
Recess		Treats	
Banana Bread Toasties - assorted Egg, Bacon & Cheese Roll Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$3.00 from \$3.00 \$4.00 \$4.00	Cookie Slices - assorted Donuts - assorted Muffins - assorted Greek Yoghurt Cup with berries and museli Fresh Fruit Salad	\$3.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$5.00
Daily Hot Food			
Pies - assorted Hot Dog Sausage Roll	\$5.00 \$4.00 \$4.00		

\$3.00